University District Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: May 3, 2017
Time: 6:30 PM
Location: Hellgate High School Cafeteria

Neighborhood Councils - Jane Kelly, Missoula Neighborhood Coordinator
Hip Strip Traffic Study — Gwen Jones

Neighborhood Parking Zones - Rod Austin, Director, Missoula Parking
Commission

Introducing the ASUM Electric Bus - Jordan Hess, Director, ASUM
Transportation

Neighborhood Compatibility Standards - Tom Zavitz, Missoula Development
Services

Election of New Leadership Team Members - Jane Kelly
Traffic Circles and Ward Boundaries - Jane Kelly
Neighborhood Priorities - Dave Chrismon

Q & A with City Council Representatives

Public Comment on Non-Agenda ltems

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6081
Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6084
University District Neighborhood Council Leadership Team  university@missoula-neighborhoods.org
Tom Zavitz, Missoula Development Services tzavitz@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6632
Jordan Hess, Office of Transportation jordan.hess@umontana.edu. 243-2045
Rod Austin, Missoula Parking Commission raustin@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-6244
Emily Bentley, Ward 3 Council Member ebentley@ci.missoula.mt.us 546-6552
Gwen Jones, Ward 3 Council Member gjones@ci.missoula.mt.us 549-3295
John DiBari, Ward 4 Council Member jdibari@ci.missoula.mt.us 274-7337

Jon Wilkins, Ward 4 Council Member jwilkins@ci.missoula.mt.us 543-7952
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What is important to the University Neighbors?

Tree removal, replacement and more planting/maintenance
Tourist Homes

Snow plows blocking parking

Trash can containers enforcement

Mandatory safety and health inspections for all rental units
Urban deer

Sidewalk snow removal

Sidewalk maintenance

Trail head signs/improvements

Noise issues

Trash and furniture in yards/alleys

Need occupancy standards

Support of neighborhood businesses

More biking/walking access to and from the neighborhood
Parking problems

Traffic calming/speeding

City purchase of Eko Compost

Community garden

UM and neighborhood relations





